FREE-CUT  CCT 24V COB TAPE LIGHT
SU-STR24DC-CCT-100FT-G4
SU-STR24DC-CCT-50FT-G4
90
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
DIMMABLE
HEIGHT
WIDTH
ADHESIVE
CUTTABLE
BEAM ANGLE
WATTAGE
CRIOUTPUT LUMEN
COB/15W/CCT
24V DC
Yes
1.8 mm
10 mm
3M 9495 300 MP
1.97”
120°
4.5W - FT. / 15W - M.
90>425 - FT. / 1394 - M.
ITEM SU-STR24DC-CCT-100FT-G4
PRE SOLDERED YESCOLOR TEMPERATURE
ROLL LENGTH
 27,30,35,40,50,65k
100FT / 30.5M
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
DIMMABLE
HEIGHT
WIDTH
ADHESIVE
CUTTABLE
BEAM ANGLE
WATTAGE
CRIOUTPUT LUMEN
COB/15W/CCT
24V DC
Yes
1.8 mm
10 mm
3M 9495 300 MP
1.97”
120°
4.5W - FT. / 15W - M.
90>425 - FT. / 1394 - M.
ITEM SU-STR24DC-CCT-50FT-G4
PRE SOLDERED YESCOLOR TEMPERATURE
ROLL LENGTH
 27,30,35,40,50,65k
50FT / 15.3M
COOL W HITE 4100K
SUPER W HITE 5000K
WA RM W HITE 3000K
NEUTRA L W HITE 3500K
DAYLIGHT 6500K
SOFT W HITE 2700K
MODEL SU-STR-REMOTE01 For G4
NETWORK
LIGHTING CONTROL INC
Add: 4229 CORUNNA RD FLINT, MI 48532 /  Network Lighting Control IncWeb:www.samarausa.com
COB Tape Light features uniform illumination without the need for additional diffused covers or accessories.
Featuring a premium seamless line of light.
•      Seamless COB design that eliminates virtually all LED dotting
•      A continuous band of flawless light output with no pixelated hot spots-even without a lens
•      Low heat generation, Channel not required for sink
•     Double end impute power connection option
•      50,000 hours rated life
Dimmable:
5%
o120
BEAM
ANGLE
Inner/Master
     25
Warranty:
3 years
90 IP 20
Double end
Connector
INDOOR
USE
DESCRIPTION C/PTS/CONNECTOR
ITEM
C/STS/CONNECTOR C/JUMPER/CONNECTOR C/MULTI/CONNECTOR
CONNECTORS
NETWORK
LIGHTING CONTROL INC
Add: 4229 CORUNNA RD FLINT, MI 48532/  Network Lighting Control IncWeb:www.samarausa.com
SU-STR24DC-INPUT-G2/G3/G4 SU-STR24DC-DECON-G2/G3/G4 SU-STR24DC-6INCON-G2/G3/G4 SU-STR24DC-MUCON-G2/G3/G4